
SOUTH CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL 
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AUTHOR/S: Executive Director (Corporate Services) / Legal and Democratic Services 

Manager  
 

 
CALENDAR OF PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETINGS - 2012 

 
Purpose 

 
1. To note dates for Planning Committee meetings during the calendar year 2012. 
 

Executive Summary 
 
2. Committee Date  Site Visits Notes 

 11 January 2012 Tuesday 10 January 
2012 

Christmas and New 
Year break 

 1 February 2012 Tuesday 31 January 
2012 

 

 7 March 2012 Tuesday 6 March 2012  

 4 April 2012 Tuesday 3 April 2012  

 9 May 2012 Tuesday 8 May 2012 Elections (3rd) and Bank 
Holiday (7th)  

 6 June 2012 Friday 1 June 2012 Bank Holiday  (4th) and 
Diamond Jubilee (5th) 

 4 July 2012 Tuesday 3 July 2012  

 1 August 2012 Tuesday 31 July 2012  

 5 September 2012 Tuesday 4 September 
2012 

Bank Holiday (27th) 

 3 October 2012 Tuesday 2 October 
2012 

 

 7 November 2012 Tuesday 6 November 
2012 

 



2. Committee Date  Site Visits Notes 

 5 December 2012 Tuesday 4 December 
2012 

 

 9 January 2013 Tuesday 8 January 
2013 

Christmas and New 
Year break 

 
Background 

 
3. As in previous years, the Committee will usually meet on the first Wednesday of each 

month.  The table highlights where there has been a departure from the norm, and 
explains why.   

 
4. Since October 2011, Planning Committee meetings have begun at 10.00am (formerly 

2.00pm).  Also since October 2011, site visits have taken place on the working day 
immediately before the meeting and, with this in mind, Members’ attention in 
particular is drawn to the meeting in June 2012. 

 
 
Background Papers: the following background papers were used in the preparation of this 
report:  
• None 

 
Contact Officer:  Ian Senior – Democratic Services Officer  

Telephone: (01954) 713028 


